Date

Time

Panel on Economic Development

Visit tothe Air Traffic Control Centre of
the Civil Aviation Department on 12 July 2016

Itinerary

(asat 8 July 2016)

Tuesday, 12 July 2016

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:40 pm

4:55 pm

5:30 pm

about 6:15 pm

Depart from Members Entrance 1 of the
Legislative Council ("LegCo") Complex

Arrive a Civil Aviation Department
headquarters

Vigit the new Air Traffic Control ("ATC")
Centre

Depart for the North Tower of the ATC
Complex (located in the Airport Restricted
Area)

Visit the North Tower
Depart for the LegCo Complex

Arrive at Members Entrance 1 of the
LegCo Complex



