Panel on Economic Development

Visit to the Air Traffic Control Centre of the Civil Aviation Department on 12 July 2016

Itinerary

(as at 8 July 2016)

Date	:	Tuesday, 12 Jul	y 2016
Time	:	3:00 pm	Depart from Members' Entrance 1 of the Legislative Council ("LegCo") Complex
		4:00 pm	Arrive at Civil Aviation Department headquarters
			Visit the new Air Traffic Control ("ATC") Centre
		4:40 pm	Depart for the North Tower of the ATC Complex (located in the Airport Restricted Area)
		4:55 pm	Visit the North Tower
		5:30 pm	Depart for the LegCo Complex
		about 6:15 pm	Arrive at Members' Entrance 1 of the LegCo Complex
